Since the opening of the Metrorail in 1984, 

no significant development had taken place to incorporate the Grove’s urban commercial district 

with the rest of the Coconut Grove lifestyle. 

Development Description:  

The residential development improvement will consist of four hundred and two (402) residential 

units ranging from studio apartments to units with up to five (5) bedrooms with four (4) bathrooms. 

The square footage per unit ranges from 450 SF to 2,200 SF. Leasing prices for the units are 

between $2,350.00 to $7,400.00 per month depending on unit size.